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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 36 15 Khadambi Brackcides13 36 1 Ortolani Serena

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

22 74 Total Team
9 21 15 Khadambi Brackcides
7 16 12 Maiyo Lydia
4 14 2 Makuto Everlyne
3 20 Total Team
3 10 15 Khadambi Brackcides

3 46 Total Team
2 4 4 Mwombe Esther
1 6 8 Kibor Joan

16 Total Team
44 140 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 72 Total Team
9 17 1 Ortolani Serena
8 11 16 Vasileva Elitza
5 6 13 Arrighetti Valentina

12 30 Total Team
3 5 1 Ortolani Serena
2 5 2 Nucu Iuliana Roxana
2 4 18 Zambelli Marina
8 73 Total Team
1 5 2 Nucu Iuliana Roxana
1 3 5 Fanzini Caterina
1 13 16 Vasileva Elitza

18 Total Team
75 175 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KEP • Kenya Prisons 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Wairimu Jane
2 Makuto Everlyne
3 Khisa Diana
4 Mwombe Esther
6 Bosire Florence
8 Kibor Joan
9 Wanyama Elizabeth

11 Tarus Loice
12 Maiyo Lydia
14 Moim Mercy
15 Khadambi Brackcides
16 Tarus JudithL
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L L L

4
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7
2

12

Coach:
Assistant:

David Lungaho (KEN)
Josp Barasa (KEN)

FOP • Bergamo 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ortolani Serena
2 Nucu Iuliana Roxana
3 Signorile Noemi
5 Fanzini Caterina
6 Carrara Sara
8 Merlo EnricaL
9 Bosetti Lucia

12 Piccinini Francesca
13 Arrighetti Valentina
16 Vasileva Elitza
17 Sangalli Andrea Celeste
18 Zambelli Marina
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13
7
2
2

7
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Coach:
Assistant:

Davide Mazzanti (ITA)
Giulio Bregoli (ITA)

Referees: ISMAIL Fahd (QAT) & ZAHORCOVA Karin (CZE)

FOP
KEP 0

3 25
15

25
13

25
16

75
44

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:18 0:20 0:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 1'35017.12.2010
Doha
Al Garafa

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:04  Total: 1:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2010 FIVB Women's Club World Championship
Pool B


